Baker’s Dozen: RPO

Provider

Breadth of Service

Size of Deals

Quality of Service

Overall Score

SourceRight Solutions 13.25 4.00
PeopleScout 15.08 5.77
Adecco RPO 13.57 4.04
Kenexa 15.27 4.73
Allegis Talent2 15.50 5.59
The RightThing Inc. 12.64 4.27
KellyOCG 13.67 3.50
Pinstripe 15.72 4.81
Futurestep 16.40 3.20
Aon Hewitt 11.60 6.80
Hudson RPO 15.43 4.52 n
Ochre House 14.20 3 A

Provider

Alexander Mann Solutions (AMS)

Pinstripe

Allegis Talent2

Hudson RPO

Kenexa

PeopleScout

Ochre House

KellyOCG

Adecco RPO

SourceRight Solutions

The RightThing Inc.

Aon Hewitt

Breadth of %

Size of Deals Quality of Service Overall Score
6.67 239.90 535.88
4.81 196.01 441.71
5.59 196.91 443.77
4.52 194.58 438.03
4.73 197.67 444.39
5.77 216.00 483.27
3.70 194.40 434.97
3.50 198.20 441.90
4.04 202.12 450.35
4.00 234.50 517.78
4.27 198.87 442.11
6.80 196.95 438.08
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